Barco Digital Cinema Projector
D-CINE PREMIERE® DP40
D-Cine Premiere® Digital Head
• 24p frame per second display for a natural film look.
• Sealed optics and dust proof digital head for
consistently clean, bright, high contrast images.
• Active liquid cooling system with auto shutdown
protection.

Systems is an ISO 9001
registered company.
Order information
Projector
Digital Head & Single Anamorphic
lens holder: R9006060
D-Cine Premiere® Console Kinoton
EUR: R9006070
D-Cine Premiere® Console Kinoton
USA: R9006079
Cooling pump: R9806120
Lenses
Prime lens 2.0 - 3.2:1: R9806270
Prime lens 3.2 - 5.6:1: R9806280
Anamorphic lens 1.5x: R9806140
Anamorphic lens 1.9x: R9806100
Note: Please see separate data
sheet for full list of lens, lamp and
lamp adaptor order references.
Factory Fitted Options
Integrated Qualcomm decoder:
ROPT1839
Touch screen control: ROPT1841
Dual Anamorphic lens holder:
ROPT1842
Optional Accessories
Automation Interface card:
R9806050
Table or wall touch screen remote
control: R9806222
Constant Light Output s/w key:
R9806250
ACSAR
ACSAR Central processor: